	1
	MCS031
	Design and Analysis of Algorithms
	Saturday, June 2
	

	2
	MCS051
	Advanced Internet Technologies
	Wednesday, June 6
	

	3
	MCS012
	Computer Organization and Assembly language
	Saturday, June 9
	

	4
	MCS053
	Computer Graphics and Multimedia
	Monday, June 11
	

	5
	MCSE003
	Artificial Intelligence and Knowledge Management
	Wednesday, June 13
	

	6
	MCSE004
	Numerical and Statistical Computing
	Friday, June 15
	

	7
	MCS024
	Object Oriented Technologies and Java Programming
	Saturday, June 16
	

	8
	MCS041
	Operating Systems
	Wednesday, June 20
	

	9
	CS60
	MATHS
	Thursday, June 21
	[bookmark: _GoBack]

	10
	MCSE011
	Parallel Computing
	Friday, June 22
	

	11
	MCS042
	Data Communication and Computer Networks
	Tuesday, June 26
	

	12
	MCS043
	Advanced Database Management Systems
	Thursday, June 28
	



